DATASHEET
STAKKAboxTM MODULA
Speciicaion Guide
CUBIS Industries
sales support: +44 (0)151 548 7900 | info@cubisindustries.com | www.cubisindustries.com
CUBIS reserves the right to make
changes to this document
DAT 200
V2.0 03/02/2012
MODULA STANDARD SIZE GUIDE
Length (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Outside Dimensions Weight Product Code Packaging Datasheet Ref
450mm 450mm 155mm 544mm x 544mm 4.31kg CPMORS-04500450 40 per pallet DAT 0202
600mm 450mm 155mm 694mm x 544mm 5.25kg CPMORS-06000450 40 per pallet DAT 0203
600mm 600mm 155mm 694mm x 694mm 5.67kg CPMORS-06000600 20 per pallet DAT 0204
300mm 300mm 155mm 394mm x 394mm 3.44kg CPMORS-03000300 90 per pallet DAT 0205
450mm 300mm 155mm 544mm x 394mm 4.36kg CPMORS-04500300 60 per pallet DAT 0206
675mm 675mm 155mm 769mm x 769mm 7.6kg CPMORS-06750675 20 per pallet DAT 0207
750mm 600mm 155mm 844mm x 694mm 7.84kg CPMORS-07500600 20 per pallet DAT 0208
750mm 750mm 155mm 844mm 844mm 8.76kg CPMORS-07500750 15 per pallet DAT 0209
800mm 800mm 155mm 894mm x 894mm 10.04kg CPMORS-08000800 15 per pallet DAT 0210
900mm 450mm 155mm 994mm x 544mm 7.84kg CPMORS-09000450 20 per pallet DAT 0211
900mm 600mm 155mm 994mm x 694mm 8.66kg CPMORS-09000600 20 per pallet DAT 0212
900mm 900mm 155mm 994mm x 994mm 7.28kg CPMORS-09000900 10 per pallet DAT 0213
975mm 975mm 155mm 1069mm x 1069mm 11.08kg CPMORS-09750975 10 per pallet DAT 0214
1050mm 1050mm 155mm 1144mm x 1144mm 10.72kg CPMORS-10501050 10 per pallet DAT 0215
1200mm 450mm 155mm 1294mm x 544mm 9.58kg CPMORS-12000450 20 per pallet DAT 0216
1200mm 600mm 155mm 1294mm x 694mm 10.4kg CPMORS-12000600 10 per pallet DAT 0217
1200mm 675mm 155mm 1294mm x 769mm 10.74kg CPMORS-12000675 10 per pallet DAT 0218
1200mm 1200mm 155mm 1294mm x 1294mm 13.88kg CPMORS-12001200 10 per pallet DAT 0219
450mm 300mm 300mm 544mm x 394mm 6.67kg CPMORS-04500300-00020000C 20 per pallet DAT 0201
MATERIAL PROPERTIES
Tensile Strength ISO 527-4 27.6 MPA
Flexural Strength ISO 14125 40 MPA
Flexural Modulus ISO 14125 2.4 GPA